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Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. *" 709-1-25176-8 Currency THB
Account Name :::r;;?fs\:;sdwimfa Account Status Active )
Alias Name Branch Name SAMUT SONGKHRAM BR.

Ledger Balance 63,610,219.28 Available Balance 63,610,219.28

? Select transactions to view by:

® TwnsacionOate: . From Date 30042015 @ To Date 30042015 .

’ Time 0000 - Time 2400 o
@  Specific Period: Today )
v
-

Date Telier Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance nit Br
30-04-2015 8246 OTOS TFR-7096024816 -250.00 64,462,413.52 2 0709
30-04-2015 540213 oT0S TFR-7096024816 -179,200.00 64,283,213.52 0709
30-04-2015 540213 OTOS TFR-7096024816 -270.00 64,282,943.52 0709
30-04-2015 20135 oT0S TFR-7096024816 -747,550.00 63,535,393.52 0709
30-04-2015 573679 oT0S TFR-7096024816 -23,294.40 63,512,099.12 0709
30-04-2015 931000 BSD14 :,‘;'(‘)‘&‘g;“"' 1,630.00 63513,729.12 108682
30-04-2015 22051 SDCH 128,451.00 63,642,180.12 0709
30-04-2015 22051 OTO0S TFR-7096024816 . -450.00 63,641,730.12 0709
30-04-2015 22051 . SDTRC 7096038272 2,665,148.00 66,306,878.12 0709
30-04-2015 22051 OT0S TFR-7096024816 -2,639,783.51 63,667,094.61 0709
30-04-2015 22051 OTOS TFR-7096024816 -520.00 63,666,574.61 0708
30-04-2015 22051 OoToS TFR-7096024816 -1,331.90 63,665,242.71 0709
30-04-2015 90180 0oTOS TFR-7096024816 -4,300.00 63,660,942.71 0700
30-04-2015 - 90180 oTos TFR-7096024816 -5,000.00 63,655,942.71 : 0700
30-04-2015 90180 OTOS TFR-7096024816 -5,512.00 63,650,430.71 0700
30-04-2015 90180 oTO0S TFR-7096024816 -6,045.00 63,644,385.71 0700
30-04-2015 90180 OoT0S TFR-7096024816 . -18,822.43 63,625,563.28 0700
30-04-2015 90180 OoT0s TFR-7096024816 -15,344.00 *§3810:21928 . 0700

~ Total Cr. = 2,795,229.00 Total Dr. = -3,647,673.24
AAAAA 1of1

Krung Thai 8ank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

httos://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProi/CompanvUser.portal? nfob=true&portlet acctsum... 1/5/2558
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51838 Rouil mausfuRstogiy
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Freduiurhn 1,197,959.21 4,651,480.09
grviluButusuyssann 505,440.00 4,958,174.00
YNNI 7,266,466.36 69,207,494.15
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Fuge v3e (1) nd1ee 4,306,713.73 24,142,438.96




